
Admission and Academic Schedules
Admission Schedule for 2024

BS and BBA MS, MBA and PhD

Admission Application Submission May 20 (Mon) - Jul 5 (Fri) May 20 (Mon) - Jul 5 (Fri)

Admission Tests Jul 8 (Mon) - Jul 19 (Fri) Jul 8 (Mon) - Jul 19 (Fri)

Merit List announcement of selected / test 
qualified candidates

Jul 23 (Tue) Jul 23 (Tue)

Interviews - Jul 26 (Fri)

Admission Formalities Jul 26 (Fri) - Aug 13 (Tue) Jul 26 (Fri) - Aug 13 (Tue)

Commencement of classes Aug 19 (Mon) Aug 19 (Mon)

Academic Calendar for 2024-25

Fall 2024 Spring 2025

Registration Aug 13 to 16 (Tue to Fri) Jan 16 to 18 (Tue to Sat)

First Day of Classes Aug 19 (Mon) Jan 20 (Mon)

First Sessional Examinations Sep 21, 23, 24 (Sat, Mon, Tue) Feb 22, 24, 25 (Sat, Mon, Tue)

Second Sessional Examination Nov 2, 4, 5 (Sat, Mon, Tue) Apr 5, 7, 8 (Sat, Mon, Tue)

Last Day of Classes Dec 6 (Fri) May 9 (Fri)

Final Examinations Dec 16 to Jan 3 (Mon to Fri) May 19 to Jun 6 (Mon to Fri)

Announcements of Results Jan 10 (Mon) Jun 9 (Mon)
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